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Adapter cable - IB IL MUX-CAB PSI - 2878476
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Adapter cable for the connection of the field multiplexer to the PSI-MOS interface module

Key Commercial Data

Packing unit 1pc
Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 929g¢g
Custom tariff number 85444290
Country of origin Germany

Technical data

| Product type Adapter cable

Classifications

eCl@ss
eCl@ss 4.0 27250281
eCl@ss 4.1 27250281
eCl@ss 5.0 27242218
eCl@ss 5.1 27242218
eCl@ss 6.0 27242294
eCl@ss 7.0 27242294
eCl@ss 8.0 27249290
eCl@ss 9.0 27240692
ETIM
ETIM 2.0 EC000313
ETIM 3.0 EC000313
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Classifications

EEEGNIX

ETIM
ETIM 4.0 EC002498
ETIM 5.0 EC002584
UNSPSC
UNSPSC 6.01 43172015
UNSPSC 7.0901 43201404
UNSPSC 11 39121311
UNSPSC 12.01 39121311
UNSPSC 13.2 39121311
Accessories
Accessories

I/O component

Field multiplexer - IB IL 24 MUX MA-PAC - 2861205

Inline field multiplexer, complete with accessories (connector and labeling field), transmission of very remote signals

without configuration

Media converter

FO converters - PSI-MOS-RS485W2/FO 660 T - 2708300

FO converter with integrated optical diagnostics, alarm contact, for RS-485 2-wire bus systems (SUCONET K,
Modbus ...) up to 500 kbps, NRZ coding, T-coupler with two FO interfaces (FSMA), 660 nm, for polymer/PCF fiber cable

FO converters - PSI-MOS-RS485W2/FO 660 E - 2708313

FO converter with integrated optical diagnostics, alarm contact, for RS-485 2-wire bus systems (SUCONET K,
Modbus ...) up to 500 kbps, NRZ coding, terminal device with one FO interface (FSMA), 660 nm, for polymer/PCF fiber

cable
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Accessories

FO converters - PSI-MOS-RS485W2/FO 850 T - 2708326

FO converter with integrated optical diagnostics, alarm contact, for RS-485 2-wire bus systems (SUCONET K,
Modbus ...) up to 500 kbps, NRZ coding, T-coupler with two FO interfaces (BFOC), 850 nm, for PCF/fiberglass cable
(multimode)

FO converters - PSI-MOS-RS485W2/FO 850 E - 2708339

FO converter with integrated optical diagnostics, alarm contact, for RS-485 2-wire bus systems (SUCONET K,
Modbus ...) up to 500 kbps, NRZ coding, terminal device with one FO interface (BFOC), 850 nm, for PCF/fiberglass cable
(multimode)

FO converters - PSI-MOS-RS485W2/FO1300 E - 2708562

FO converter with integrated optical diagnostics, alarm contact, for RS-485 2-wire bus systems (SUCONET K,
MODBUS ...) up to 500 kbps, NRZ coding, termination device with an FO interface (SC-Duplex), 1300 nm, for fiberglass
cable
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